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MAINTAINED NURSERY SCHOOLS IN RESPECT OF WHICH
THE EXEMPTIONS AND MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE

SCHEDULE

Atrticle 1

SCHOOL

DfES NUMBER

Ashworth Nursery School
Addison Close
Blackburn

BB2 1QU
Audley Nursery School

Queens Road
Blackburn

BBI 1QG
Brunel Nursery School

Cambridge Street
Blackburn

BBI1 1HN
Chapels Nursery School

Winterton Road
Darwen

BB3 OER
John Smethurst Nursery School

St James’s Road
Blackburn

BB1 8ES
Kelsall Avenue Nursery School

Kelsall Avenue
Blackburn

BBI1 5SRU

Seven Trees Nursery School

1029

1032

1030

1038

1025

1023

1048



Document Generated: 2024-04-13
Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This
item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHOOL DfES NUMBER

Whalley Street
Blackburn

BBI1 6ER




