SCHEDULE Article 1

MAINTAINED NURSERY SCHOOLS IN RESPECT OF WHICH THE EXEMPTIONS AND MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE

SCHOOL	DfES NUMBER
Ashworth Nursery School	1029
Addison Close	
Blackburn	
BB2 1QU	
Audley Nursery School	1032
Queens Road	
Blackburn	
BB1 1QG	
Brunel Nursery School	1030
Cambridge Street	
Blackburn	
BB1 1HN	
Chapels Nursery School	1038
Winterton Road	
Darwen	
BB3 0ER	
John Smethurst Nursery School	1025
St James's Road	
Blackburn	
BB1 8ES	
Kelsall Avenue Nursery School	1023
Kelsall Avenue	
Blackburn	
BB1 5RU	
Seven Trees Nursery School	1048

Document Generated: 2024-04-13

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHOOL	DfES NUMBER
Whalley Street	
Blackburn	
BB1 6ER	